
Show #62124: CRCHA Show #6 (6/21/2024-6/23/2024)

110. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 57 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 148.00 Avalon Goldstein$896.00

2 53 Mik Jagger Elizabeth Poor 147.50 Paul G. Poor$704.00

3 128 Shiney Nu Guns Deanna Johnson 147.00 Deanna Johnson$544.00

4 105 Drivin Me Wild Mary Staub Stevenson 146.50 Mary Staub Stevenson$384.00

5T 117 Get N Wicked Cassandra Krieg 146.00 Ward Ranch$256.00

5T 29 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez 146.00 Daniel J Perez$256.00

7 37 My Bets In Caroline Whyler 145.00 Caroline Whyler$160.00

8T 76 Champagn Dreamz Alison Heupel 144.50 Paula Heupel

8T 56 Once Upon A Hicapoo Avalon Goldstein 144.50 Avalon Goldstein

8T 20 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 144.50 Cheri Barnes

11T 144 Divorce Kim Boydstun 144.00 Kim Boydstun

11T 38 Fuego Brittany Jae Whyler 144.00 Brittany Jae Whyler

13 162 One Time Pearl Layla Davidson 143.00 Mike Pressley

14T 175 Moms Stilish Lena Dawn Meinhold 142.00 Andrew Meinhold

14T 173 Sophisticationn Dawn Meinhold 142.00 Andrew Meinhold

16 121 Keepin My Style Kelly Dixon 141.50 Kelly Dixon

17 62 Sheza Jackson Megan Eckert 141.00 Teddy Athan/Megan Eckert

18 156 Poppys Lena Athena Serafina Madonna 140.00 Serafina Madonna

19 61 Ima Real Cool Dude Megan Eckert 139.50 Megan Eckert

20 50 Shined Wright Corie Brock 137.00 Corie Brock

21 171 Kalahari Moonshine Paul J Barulich 133.50 Bar 4 Ranch LLC

22 138 IGO Real Smooth Sherrie Aquino 73.50 David & Sherrie Aquino

111. CRCHA CNPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 53 Mik Jagger Elizabeth Poor 147.50 Paul G. Poor

2 128 Shiney Nu Guns Deanna Johnson 147.00 Deanna Johnson

3 105 Drivin Me Wild Mary Staub Stevenson 146.50 Mary Staub Stevenson

4 29 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez 146.00 Daniel J Perez

5 37 My Bets In Caroline Whyler 145.00 Caroline Whyler

6T 76 Champagn Dreamz Alison Heupel 144.50 Paula Heupel

6T 20 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 144.50 Cheri Barnes

8 38 Fuego Brittany Jae Whyler 144.00 Brittany Jae Whyler

9 156 Poppys Lena Athena Serafina Madonna 140.00 Serafina Madonna

10 50 Shined Wright Corie Brock 137.00 Corie Brock

11 79 Out Smart This Cat Kate Miller 135.50 Kate Miller

12 138 IGO Real Smooth Sherrie Aquino 73.50 David & Sherrie Aquino

112. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 57 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 148.00 Avalon Goldstein$270.00

2 33 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake 145.50 McKinley Blake$225.00

3T 89 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 145.00 Liz Hudson$157.50

3T 41 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez 145.00 Melissa Alvarez$157.50

5 56 Once Upon A Hicapoo Avalon Goldstein 144.50 Avalon Goldstein$90.00

6 38 Fuego Brittany Jae Whyler 144.00 Brittany Jae Whyler
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7 66 Im Kinda Smooth Becky Clark 142.50 Becky Clark

8 62 Sheza Jackson Megan Eckert 141.00 Teddy Athan/Megan Eckert

9 67 Cinco De Mitch Becky Clark 140.00 Becky Clark

10 61 Ima Real Cool Dude Megan Eckert 139.50 Megan Eckert

11 43 SR Shiney N Hot Gerrica Manda 137.00 Gerrica Manda

113. CRCHA CINPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 57 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 148.00 Avalon Goldstein

2 33 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake 145.50 McKinley Blake

3T 89 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 145.00 Liz Hudson

3T 41 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez 145.00 Melissa Alvarez

5 56 Once Upon A Hicapoo Avalon Goldstein 144.50 Avalon Goldstein

6 38 Fuego Brittany Jae Whyler 144.00 Brittany Jae Whyler

7 66 Im Kinda Smooth Becky Clark 142.50 Becky Clark

8 34 Call Me WR Patti S Hartman 141.50 Patti S Hartman

9 43 SR Shiney N Hot Gerrica Manda 137.00 Gerrica Manda

10 143 Cowgirl Starlite Amelia Fleetwood 135.50 Amelia Fleetwood

114. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 155 One Night In Reno Lindsay Pascoe 145.50 Lindsay Pascoe$280.00

2 1 CCR One Cute Cat Alison Young 144.00 Alison Young$175.00

3T 46 Crackers On My Lips Anna Rippy 142.50 Anna Rippy$122.50

3T 120 PT Whitershadeofpale Tristan Mallory 142.50 Carol Mallory$122.50

5 118 Smashingly Smart Elizabeth Biller 142.00 Bill Jorgenson

6 101 Gotta Tee Time Monica Etcheverry 141.50 Monica Etcheverry

7 163 Smokin Smart Cat Annie Schobel 140.50 Annie Schobel

8 39 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 139.50 Sherri Greco

9 90 Love Me One Time Taylor R Jones 137.00 Deanna Johnson

115. CRCHA CLNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1 CCR One Cute Cat Alison Young 144.00 Alison Young

2 120 PT Whitershadeofpale Tristan Mallory 142.50 Carol Mallory

3 47 Katys On Tour Amanda Potter 141.00 Amanda Potter

4 163 Smokin Smart Cat Annie Schobel 140.50 Annie Schobel

5 73 Chexy Little Sister Krystle Thompson 140.00 Sally Rome

6T 165 Fancy Chairwoman Shelly Naworski 139.50 Shelly Naworski

6T 39 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 139.50 Sherri Greco

8T 134 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 139.00 Pam Koopman

8T 84 The Trashy Doctress Tina Frost 139.00 Tina Frost

10 90 Love Me One Time Taylor R Jones 137.00 Deanna Johnson

11T 131 CP Stylish Pepto Pam Romero 136.50 Pam Romero

11T 161 Rey Down South Patricia (Trecia) Thompson 136.50 Patricia (Trecia) Thompson

118. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 128 Shiney Nu Guns Deanna Johnson 147.00 Deanna Johnson$150.00

2 29 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez 146.00 Daniel J Perez$90.00
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3 89 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 145.00 Liz Hudson$60.00

4 20 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 144.50 Cheri Barnes

5 171 Kalahari Moonshine Paul J Barulich 133.50 Bar 4 Ranch LLC

119. CRCHA CSNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 128 Shiney Nu Guns Deanna Johnson 147.00 Deanna Johnson

2 29 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez 146.00 Daniel J Perez

3 89 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 145.00 Liz Hudson

4 20 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 144.50 Cheri Barnes

5 34 Call Me WR Patti S Hartman 141.50 Patti S Hartman

6 84 The Trashy Doctress Tina Frost 139.00 Tina Frost
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